

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.704 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	26.03.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> No representation for the petitioner. Post the matter after eight (8) weeks. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	